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1996 1.834 1.834 2.069 2.069 3.449 3.449

1997 1.786 1.786 2.007 2.007 3.228 3.228

1998 1.827 1.827 2.078 2.078 2.953 2.953

1999 2.144 2.144 2.256 2.256 2.841 2.841

2000 2.308 1.478 3.786 1.810 330 2.140 3.312 1.213 4.525

2001 2.744 1.574 4.318 1.855 377 2.232 4.203 2.408 6.611

2002 2.971 1.480 4.451 2.032 664 2.696 5.142 3.224 8.366

2003 3.503 1.522 5.025 2.121 740 2.861 6.524 4.006 10.530

2004 3.533 1.356 4.889 2.362 798 3.160 7.695 4.564 12.259

2005 3.369 1.369 4.738 2.540 937 3.477 8.524 4.996 13.520

2006 3.180 1.214 4.394 2.218 1.013 3.231 9.486 5.197 14.683

2007 3.188 1.170 4.358 2.654 1.250 3.904 10.018 5.119 15.137

2008 3.556 1.283 4.839 3.393 1.057 4.450 10.161 5.345 15.506

2009 3.497 1.209 4.706 3.123 1.308 4.431 10.535 5.246 15.781

2010 3.887 1.218 5.105 3.115 1.512 4.627 11.307 4.952 16.259

2011 3.531 1.319 4.850 2.726 1.300 4.026 12.113 4.970 17.083

2012 3.540 1.509 5.049 2.992 1.590 4.582 12.661 4.888 17.549

2013 3.557 1.166 4.723 3.761 2.059 5.820 12.457 3.995 16.452

2014 3.813 1.105 4.918 3.990 2.306 6.296 12.280 2.794 15.074

2015 3.934 1.353 5.287 3.577 1.478 5.055 12.637 2.669 15.306
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